31,022,791,966

DHG PHARMACEUTICAL JOINT-STOCK COMPANY

 39

Form B 09 – DN

37   STATEMENTS OF CASH FLOWS (continued)

(b) Amounts of net borrowing during the year

 2015 2014

 VND VND

Borrowings under normal contract 1,216,254,694,302   1,376,817,787,033

 ═════════════ ═════════════

(c)   Amounts of net payment of borrowings during the year

 2015 2014

 VND VND

Borrowings under normal contract 1,122,250,896,327   1,327,141,456,830

 ═════════════ ═════════════

38 COMMITMENTS

 Capital expenditure contracted for at the balance sheet date is as follows:

 31.12.2015 31.12.2014

 VND VND

Approved but not contracted 214,218,862,457 4,033,262,519

Approved and contracted but not performed 27,687,815,612 20,434,388,989

 241,906,678,069 24,467,651,508

39 COMPARATIVE FIGURES

Comparative figures have been reclassified to conform with the presentation of this year under
Circular 200 as follows:

 Separate balance sheet

  For fiscal year ended 31 December 2014

Mã

số

 Data previously

reported under

Decision 15

Adjusted

Data reclassified

under Circular 200

   VND  VND  VND

100 Current assets 1,102,034,994,907 (458,138,558,816) 643,896,436,091

112 Cash equivalents 357,348,333,333 98,000,000,000 455,348,333,333

 Short-term financial investments 258,151,666,667 (258,151,666,667) -

123 Held to maturity investments - 160,151,666,667 160,151,666,667

135 Receivables on short-term loans - 11,057,718,430 11,057,718,430

136 Other short-term receivables 484,554,963,078 (467,216,245,417) 17,338,717,661

155 Other current assets 1,980,031,829 (1,980,031,829) -

200 Long-term assets 808,355,513 458,138,558,816 458,946,914,329

215 Receivables on long-term loans - 458,138,558,816 458,138,558,816

216 Other long-term receivables - 808,355,513 808,355,513

268 Other long-term assets 808,355,513 (808,355,513) -

────────────────   ──────────────────   ────────────────
Ngo Thi Hong Dao   Dang Pham Huyen Nhung   Le Chanh Dao
Preparer   Chief Accountant CEO
 15 January 2016